
Part Number Month/Year STATUS D Plate Location Make(s) Model(s) Year Range

SBC1184A May. 21 NNA D1184A FRONT Toyota Corolla Hybrid LE 2020-2010

SBC1303 May. 21 NNA D1303 FRONT Toyota Land Cruiser & Lexus LX570 2021-2007

SBC1304 May. 21 NNA D1304 REAR Toyota Land Cruiser & Lexus LX570 2021-2007

SBC1322 Jan. 21 NNA D1322 Front Audi A4 allroad, A5 , A6, A6 Quattro , A7 Quattro, Q5 2016-2008

SBC1324 May. 21 NNA D1324 FRONT Toyota Highlander / RX450h 2021-2008

SBC1354 May. 21 NNA D1354 REAR Toyota Corolla L, LE, XLE, Prius L Eco, LE, XLE, Limited, Prius AWD-e LE, XLE, Prius Prime LE, XLE and Limited 2021-2020

SBC1423 May. 21 NNA D1354 REAR Lexus / Toyota / Scion CT200H, Corolla iM, Prius, Prius Plug In,  Scion iM 2018-2010

SBC1633A Jan. 21 NNA D1633A Front Audi, Volkswagen Q3, Tiguan 2020-2019

SBC1721A July. 21 NNA D1721A FRONT Ram ProMaster City 2020-2015

SBC2019 Jan. 21 NNA D2019 Front Buick, Chevrolet Encore, Encore GX, Trax 2020-2018

SBC2034 Jan. 21 NNA D2034 Rear Hyundai, KIA Kona, Kona Electric, Kia Seltos 2021-2018

SBC2036 May. 21 NNA D2036 FRONT Honda CR-V 2021-2017

SBC2037 May. 21 NNA D2037 REAR Honda CR-V 2021-2017

SBC2065 Jan. 21 NNA D2065 Front Toyota C-HR 2020-2018

SBC2074 Jan. 21 NNA D2074 Front Volkswagen Atlas, Atlas Cross Sport 2021-2018

SBC2076 Jan. 21 NNA D2076 Front Lexus, Toyota ES300h, ES350, UX200, UX250h, Avalon, Camry, C-HR, RAV4, Venza 2020-2018

SBC2081 Jan. 21 NNA D2081 Rear Jeep Compass 2020-2017

SBC2089 Jan. 21 NNA D2089 Front Honda Odyssey 2020-2018

SBC2094 Jan. 21 NNA D2094 Front Hyundai, KIA Elantra GT, Kona, Kona Electric, Forte, Seltos, Soul 2021-2017

SBC2098 Sep. 21 NNA D2098 REAR Hyundai Nexo, Tucson, Cadenza 2021-2018

SBC2101 July. 21 NNA D2101 FRONT Genesis Genesis, G80, K900 2020-2015

SBC2102 Jan. 21 NNA D2102 Rear Honda Accord, Civic, Insight 2021-2018

SBC2115 Mar. 21 NNA D2115 FRONT Honda Accord 2020-2018

SBC2117 Sep. 21 NNA D2117 FRONT Genesis G70, Stinger 2019-2018

SBC2162 July. 21 NNA D2162 FRONT Mercedes Benz GLC300 2020-2019

SBC2170 Jan. 21 NNA D2170 Front Subaru Accent 2019

SBC2172 Mar. 21 NNA D2172 REAR Jeep Wrangler 2020-2018

SBC2173 Mar. 21 NNA D2173 FRONT Chevrolet / GMC Cheyenne, Silverado 1500, Sierra 1500 2020-2019

SBC2174 Mar. 21 NNA D2174 REAR Chevrolet / GMC Cheyenne, Silverado 1500, Sierra 1500 2020-2019

SBC2176 Mar. 21 NNA D2176 FRONT Toyota Corolla, Prius Prime 2021-2019

SBC2183 Mar. 21 NNA D2183 REAR Toyota Corolla, Highlander 2021-2019

SBC2186 Mar. 21 NNA D2186 REAR Jeep Wrangler 2020-2018

SBC2189 May. 21 NNA D2189 REAR Buick / Cadillac Regal Sportback / XT4 2019-2018

SBC2191 July. 21 NNA D2191 REAR Infiniti QX50 2019

SBC2207 July. 21 NNA D2207 REAR Mercedes Benz

A200, A220, CLA200

CLA250

2020-2019

2020

SBC2216 Mar. 21 NNA D2216 FRONT Ford Ranger 2020-2019

SBC2218 Jan. 21 NNA D2218 Front Mazda 3 2020-2019

SBC2219 Jan. 21 NNA D2219 Rear Mazda 3 (2.5L), CX-30 2021-2019

SBC2220 May. 21 NNA D2220 REAR BMW 330i / 330ix 2021-2019

SBC2230 May. 21 NNA D2230 FRONT Ford / Lincoln Explorer / Aviator 2021-2020

SBC2232 Mar. 21 NNA D2232 REAR Ford Explorer 2020

SBC2235 July. 21 NNA D2235 REAR Mercedes Benz GLE350 2021-2020

SBC2250 May. 21 NNA D2250 FRONT Chevrolet / GMC Silverado 2500 / Sierra 2500 2020

SBC2271 July. 21 NNA D2271 REAR Mercedes Benz A35 AMG, CLA250, CLA35 AMG, CLA45 AMG, GLA250, GLA35 AMG, GLA45 AMG, GLB250, GLB35 AMG 2021-2020

SBC2324 Jan. 21 NNA D2324 Front Nissan Kicks / Versa (2020) 2020-2018

SBC606 May. 21 NNA D606 REAR Toyota / Lexus 4 Runner / GX460 2020

SBC976 May. 21 NNA D976 FRONT Toyota / Lexus 4 Runner / GX460 2020

SBM1066 May. 21 NNA D1066 FRONT & REAR Ford

F-450  Super Duty Incl. Cab & Chassis

F-550 Super Duty 2016-2009

SBM1767 May. 21 NNA D1767 FRONT Dodge Charger Police 2021-2014

SBM1872 July. 21 NNA D1872 REAR Mercedes Benz

C43 AMG, GLC43 AMG

C450 AMG, GLC300, GLC350e 2021-2016

SBM1875 Jan. 21 NNA D1875 Front BMW, Mini

228i xDrive Gran Coupe, M235i xDrive Gran Coupe, X2, Mini Cooper, Cooper, Cooper Clubman, Cooper 

Countryman 2021-2018

SBM2043 July. 21 NNA D2043 REAR Alfa Romeo Giulia, Stelvio 2021-2017

SBM2201 Mar. 21 NNA D2201 REAR Mercedes Benz Sprinter 1500, Sprinter 2500 2020-2019

SBM2221 Jan. 21 NNA D2221 Rear BMW

BMW 330i (exc. for blue painted calipers)

BMW 330i xDrive (sedan, exc. for blue painted calipers)

Z4 sDrive30i (exc. for blue painted calipers)

Toyota GR Supra 2020-2019

SBM2224 Jan. 21 NNA D2224 Rear RAM Ram 3500 (dual rear wheels w/ gas engine) 2020-2019

SBM2225 Jan. 21 NNA D2225 Rear RAM Ram 2500 & Ram 3500 (single rear wheels, cab & chassis) 2020-2019

SBM2236 May. 21 NNA D2236 REAR Mercedes Benz Sprinter 3500, 4500 2020-2019

SBM2280 May. 21 NNA D2280 REAR Ford Transit Van standard 2020

SBM2281 May. 21 NNA D2281 REAR Ford Transit 350-HD Van Base 2020

SBM2301 July. 21 NNA D2301 FRONT Ford Transit 150, 250, 350, 350 HD 2021-2020

CFC1184A Mar. 21 NNA D1184A FRONT Toyota Corolla Hybrid LE 2020

CFC1304 Mar. 21 NNA D1304 REAR Toyota / Lexus Land Cruiser & Lexus LX570 2020

CFC1354 Mar. 21 NNA D1354 REAR Toyota Corolla L, LE, XLE, Prius Prime, Prius, Prius AWD-e 2020-2021

CFC1633A Jan. 21 NNA D1633A Front Audi, Volkswagen Q3, Tiguan 2020-2019

CFC1721A Mar. 21 NNA D1721A FRONT RAM ProMaster City 2020-2015

CFC1805 Mar. 21 NNA D1805 REAR Toyota / Lexus Highlander / RX450h 2020

CFC2034 Jan. 21 NNA D2034 Rear Hyundai, KIA Kona, Kona Electric, Kia Seltos 2021-2018

CFC2036 Mar. 21 NNA D2036 FRONT Honda CR-V 2021-2020

CFC2037 Mar. 21 NNA D2037 REAR Honda CR-V 2021-2020

CFC2039 Sep. 21 NNA D2039 Front Ford/Lincoln Transit Connect, Escape, MKC 2019-2013

CFC2042 July. 21 NNA D2042 REAR Mazda 3, CX-3 2020-2017

CFC2045 July. 21 NNA D2045 FRONT Subaru Impreza, Crosstek, Forester 2019-2017

CFC2060 May. 21 NNA D2060 FRONT BMW 530e / 530e X drive, 530i / 530i X drive 2021-2017

CFC2065 July. 21 NNA D2065 Front Toyota C-HR 2020-2018

CFC2074 July. 21 NNA D2074 Front Volkswagen Atlas, Atlas Cross Sport 2021-2018

CFC2076 July. 21 NNA D2076 Front Lexus, Toyota ES300h, ES350, UX200, UX250h, Avalon, Camry, C-HR, RAV4, Venza 2020-2018

CFC2081 July. 21 NNA D2081 Rear Jeep Compass 2020-2017

CFC2089 July. 21 NNA D2089 Front Honda Odyssey 2020-2018

CFC2094 July. 21 NNA D2094 Front Hyundai, KIA Elantra GT, Kona, Kona Electric, Forte, Seltos, Soul 2021-2017

CFC2101 July. 21 NNA D2101 Front Hyundai Genesis G80 2020-2018

CFC2102 July. 21 NNA D2102 Rear Honda Accord 2021-2018

CFC2115 July. 21 NNA D2115 Front Honda Accord 2020-2018

CFC2116 May. 21 NNA D2116 REAR Honda Clarity 2021-2017

CFC2117 July. 21 NNA D2117 Front Hyundai, KIA Genesis G70, G70 and Stinger 2.0L 2019-2018

CFC2172 July. 21 NNA D2172 Rear Jeep Wrangler 2020-2018

CFC2173 July. 21 NNA D2173 FRONT

Chevrolet

GMC Silverado 1500,  Sierra 1500 2020-2019

CFC2174 Mar. 21 NNA D2174 REAR Chevrolet / GMC Cheyenne, Silverado 1500, Sierra 1500 2020-2019
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CFC2176 Jan. 21 NNA D2176 Front Toyota Corolla, Prius Prime 2021-2019

CFC2178 Sep. 21 NNA D2178 Front Mitsubishi Eclipse, Eclipse Cross 2020-2018

CFC2183 Jan. 21 NNA D2183 Rear Toyota Corolla, Highlander 2021-2019

CFC2186 Jan. 21 NNA D2186 Rear Jeep Wrangler 2020-2018

CFC2189 Sep. 21 NNA D2189 REAR

Buick

Cadillac Regal Sportback, XT4 2020-2018

CFC2190 Sep. 21 NNA D2190 FRONT Hyundai/Kia Accent, Rio 2021-2018

CFC2195 July. 21 NNA D2195 FRONT Tesla Model 3 2020-2017

CFC2201 Mar. 21 NNA D2201 REAR Mercedes Benz Sprinter 1500, Sprinter 2500 2020-2019

CFC2207 July. 21 NNA D2207 REAR Mercedes Benz A220, CLA250 2021-2019

CFC2215 Mar. 21 NNA D2215 FRONT Hyundai Palisade 2021-2020

CFC2216 Mar. 21 NNA D2216 FRONT Ford Ranger 2020-2019

CFC2218 Mar. 21 NNA D2218 FRONT Mazda Mazda 3 2.5L 2020-2019

CFC2220 July. 21 NNA D2220 REAR

BMW

Toyota

330e, 330e xDrive, 330i, 330i xDrive, Z4,

M340i, M340i xDrive, M430i, M430i xDrive, M440i, GR Supra 2021-2019

CFC2229 May. 21 NNA D2229 FRONT Ford / Lincoln Explorer, Expedition, Aviator 2021-2020

CFC2230 July. 21 NNA D2230 FRONT

Ford

Lincoln

Explorer

Aviator 2021-2020

CFC2231 Mar. 21 NNA D2231 REAR Ford / Lincoln Explorer ST, Police Interceptor Utility, Lincoln Aviator 2020

CFC2232 Mar. 21 NNA D2232 REAR Ford Explorer 2020

CFC2233 May. 21 NNA D2233 REAR Jeep Gladiator 2021

CFC2235 May. 21 NNA D2235 REAR Mercedes Benz GLE350 2021-2020

CFC2250 July. 21 NNA D2250 FRONT/REAR

Chevrolet

GMC

Silverado 2500 HD, Silverado 3500 HD

Sierra 2500 HD, Sierra 3500 HD 2020

CFC2271 July. 21 NNA D2271 REAR Mercedes Benz A35 AMG, CLA35 AMG, CLA 45 AMG, GLA250, GLA35 AMG, GLA45 AMG, CLA250, GLB250, GLB35 AMG 2021-2010

CFC2283 July. 21 NNA D2283 REAR Tesla Model 3 2020-2017

CFC2314 July. 21 NNA D2314 FRONT Cadillac  CT5, XT4 2020

CFC2324 July. 21 NNA D2324 FRONT Nissan Kicks 2019-2018

CFM1875 Jan. 21 NNA D1875 Front BMW, Mini

228i xDrive Gran Coupe, M235i xDrive Gran Coupe, X2, Mini Cooper, Cooper, Cooper Clubman, Cooper 

Countryman 2021-2018

CFM2136 May. 21 NNA D2136 REAR Volvo XC40 2021-2019

CFM2221 May. 21 NNA D2221 REAR BMW  / Toyota 330e, 330e xDrive, 330i, 330i xDrive, Z4, Toyota GR Supra 2021-2020 2021-2019

CFM2223 July. 21 NNA D2223 FRONT Ram 2500, 3500 2021-2019

CFM2224 Sep. 21 NNA D2224 REAR Ram 3500 2021-2019

CFM2225 Sep. 21 NNA D2225 REAR Ram 2500, 3500 2020-2019

CFM2236 May. 21 NNA D2236 REAR Mercedes Benz Sprinter 3500, 4500 2020-2019

CFM2237 May. 21 NNA D2237 FRONT Mercedes Benz

GLE450, GLS450, GLE580 

and GLS580 all 4-Matic 2021-2020

CFM2280 May. 21 NNA D2280 REAR Ford Transit Van standard 2020

CFM2281 May. 21 NNA D2281 REAR Ford Transit 350-HD Van Base 2021-2020

CFM2301 July. 21 NNA D2301 FRONT Ford

Transit, Transit-150, Transit-250

Transit 350, Transit-350 HD 2021-2020

MKD1721AFM May. 21 NNA D1721A FRONT RAM Promaster City 2020-2015

MKD2039FM Mar. 21 NNA D2039 FRONT Ford / Lincoln Escape, Transit Connect, Lincoln MKC 2019-2017

MKD2173FM Mar. 21 NNA D2173 FRONT Chevrolet / GMC Cheyenne, Silverado 1500, Sierra 1500 2020-2019

MKD2174FM May. 21 NNA D2174 REAR Chevrolet / GMC Cheyenne, Silverado 1500, Sierra 1500 2020-2019

MKD2201FM Mar. 21 NNA D2201 REAR Mercedes Benz Sprinter 1500, Sprinter 2500 2020-2019

MKD2216FM May. 21 NNA D2216 FRONT Ford Ranger 2020-2019

MKD2224FM Mar. 21 NNA D2224 REAR RAM 3500 2020-2019

MKD2225FM Mar. 21 NNA D2225 REAR RAM 2500, 3500 2020-2019

MKD2230FM Sep. 21 NNA D2230 FRONT Ford/Lincoln Explorer, Aviator 2021-2020

MKD2232FM July. 21 NNA D2232 REAR Ford Explorer 2021-2020

MKD2236FM May. 21 NNA D2236 REAR Mercedes Sprinter 3500, 4500 2020-2019

MKD2250FM May. 21 NNA D2250 FRONT Chevrolet / GMC Silverado 2500HD, Sierra 2500HD 2020

MKD2280FM May. 21 NNA D2280 REAR Ford Transit Van Standard 2020

MKD2281FM May. 21 NNA D2281 REAR Ford Transit 350-HD Van Base 2021-2020

MKD2301FM July. 21 NNA D2301 FRONT Ford

Transit, Transit-150, Transit-250

Transit 350, Transit-350 HD 2021-2020

PBD1767 Mar. 21 NNA D1767 FRONT Dodge Charger 2020-2014

PBD2229 May. 21 NNA D2229 FRONT Ford / Lincoln Explorer, Expedition, Aviator 2020

PRT5433 May. 21 NNA Premium Rotor FRONT Volvo XC70 2007-2003

PRT5639 May. 21 NNA Premium Rotor FRONT Volkswagen Jetta, Beetle, Golf Alltrack and GTI 2018-2017

PRT5698 May. 21 NNA Premium Rotor FRONT Ford / Lincoln F150, Expedition and Navigator 2019-2016

PRT5716 May. 21 NNA Premium Rotor REAR Nissan Frontier 2019-2017

PRT5718 May. 21 NNA Premium Rotor FRONT Lexus / Toyota LX570, Land Cruiser 2019-2016

PRT5733 May. 21 NNA Premium Rotor FRONT Dodge Charger / Challenger 2018-2017

PRT5739 May. 21 NNA Premium Rotor REAR Dodge Charger  2018-2016

PRT6006 May. 21 NNA Premium Rotor REAR Volvo S60, V60 2018-2016

PRT6086 May. 21 NNA Premium Rotor REAR Audi / Volkswagen A3, A3 Quattro, A3 Sportback e-tron, GTI, Golf Alltrack, Golf SportWagen; Volkwagen e-Golf 2018-2017

PRT6099 May. 21 NNA Premium Rotor FRONT Nissan Titan 2019-2017

PRT6103 May. 21 NNA Premium Rotor REAR Dodge / Jeep Durango, Grand Cherokee 2019-2018

PRT6159 May. 21 NNA Premium Rotor REAR Audi Q5, SQ5 2018

PRT6170 May. 21 NNA Premium Rotor FRONT Chrysler Pacifica 2019-2017

PRT6243 May. 21 NNA Premium Rotor FRONT Mercedes Benz GLS450 2019-2017

PRT6252 May. 21 NNA Premium Rotor FRONT Volkswagen GTI, Golf R and Tiguan 2018-2017

PRT6258 May. 21 NNA Premium Rotor FRONT Mazda 3 2018-2017

PRT6259 May. 21 NNA Premium Rotor FRONT Mazda 3 2018-2014

PRT6272 Sep. 21 NNA Disc Brake Rotor Rear Mercedes Benz MB: 2007-2014 CL550 / CL600; 2012 S350; 2010-2012 S400 Hybrid; 2017-2013 S550 / S600 2017-2013

PRT6281 May. 21 NNA Premium Rotor FRONT Ford Transit 350 HD 2020

PRT6286 July. 21 NNA Disc Brake Rotor Rear Mercedes G63 AMG 5.5L V8 2018-2013

PRT6291 May. 21 NNA Premium Rotor FRONT Volkswagen Passat 2018-2017

PRT6312 May. 21 NNA Premium Rotor REAR Infiniti QX30 2019-2017

PRT6370 July. 21 NNA Disc Brake Rotor Rear Mercedes SL63 / SL65 AMG 5.5L V8, C63 AMG 2018-2013

PRT6388 July. 21 NNA Disc Brake Rotor Front Mercedes SL550, SL400, SL450 2018-2013

PRT6392 May. 21 NNA Premium Rotor FRONT Ford / Lincoln Fusion, MKZ and Continental 2019-2017

PRT6393 May. 21 NNA Premium Rotor FRONT Ford Police Responder Hybrid 2020

PRT6394 July. 21 NNA Disc Brake Rotor Front Honda Fit 2015

PRT6396 May. 21 NNA Premium Rotor REAR Volkswagen Passat 2018-2017

PRT6405 Sep. 21 NNA Disc Brake Rotor Front Mercedes Benz G55 AMG 2011

PRT6407 July. 21 NNA Disc Brake Rotor Front Volvo XC90 3.2L (w. 17" wheel and 336mm rotor to CH#512675) 2009-2007

PRT6457 Sep. 21 NNA Disc Brake Rotor RearLeft Porsche

2013-10 Porsche Panamera GTS, Turbo 4.8; 2014 Porsche Panamera Turbo, Turbo Executive 4.8 V8 - Excl 

Ceramic; 2015-2016 Porsche Panamera 2014-2010

PRT6458 Sep. 21 NNA Disc Brake Rotor RearRight Porsche

2013-10 Porsche Panamera GTS, Turbo 4.8; 2014 Porsche Panamera Turbo, Turbo Executive 4.8 V8 - Excl 

Ceramic 2014-2010

PRT6462 July. 21 NNA Disc Brake Rotor Rear Subaru Legacy and Outback 2015

PRT6738 Sep. 21 NNA Disc Brake Rotor Rear Chevrolet

2015-2017 Chevrolet Corvette Stingray, performance package. There are two rotors for the same 

application: (1) 1-piece rotor from OE# 23322785,; (2) 2-piece rotor from OE# 20981822 2017-2015

PRT6750 Sep. 21 NNA Disc Brake Rotor RearRight Porsche 2014-04 Porsche 911 Carerra S, Carerra 4S; 2011-09 Porsche 911 Carerra 2014-2004



SDR5452 Mar. 21 NNA

Severe Duty Disc 

Brake Rotor Rear Dodge / Jeep Ram 2003

SDR5731 Mar. 21 NNA

Severe Duty Disc 

Brake Rotor Rear Dodge / Ram / Ford

2014-2005 Ford F450 SD / F550 SD

2010-2009 Dodge Ram 4500 / 5500, 2013-2011 RAM 4500 / 5500 2014-2009

SDR5911 Mar. 21 NNA

Severe Duty Disc 

Brake Rotor Front Dodge / Ram  4500 / 5500 2012-2008

SDR6074 Mar. 21 NNA

Severe Duty Disc 

Brake Rotor Front Chevrolet / GMC Silverado and Sierra 2500 HD / 3500 HD 2015-2011

SDR6075 Mar. 21 NNA

Severe Duty Disc 

Brake Rotor Rear Chevrolet / GMC Silverado and Sierra 2500 HD / 3500 HD 2015-2011

SDR6076 Mar. 21 NNA

Severe Duty Disc 

Brake Rotor Rear Chevrolet / GMC Silverado and Sierra 2500 HD / 3500 HD w. Dual Rear Wheel 2nd design 2015

SDR6100 Mar. 21 NNA

Severe Duty Disc 

Brake Rotor Front Dodge / Jeep Durango, Grand Cherokee w. HD Brake Package 350mm Vented Rotor 2nd gen. 2015-2011

SDR6101 Mar. 21 NNA

Severe Duty Disc 

Brake Rotor Rear Dodge / Jeep Durango, Grand Cherokee w. HD Brake Package 330mm Vented Rotor. 2015-2011

SDR6120 Mar. 21 NNA

Severe Duty Disc 

Brake Rotor Front Nissan / GM

Leaf SL, SV, Electric

NV200 S, SV, and 2015 City Express 2015-2013

SDR6196 Sep. 21 NNA

Severe Duty Disc 

Brake Rotor Front Nissan NV1500, NV2500, NV3500 2019-2012

SDR6226 Sep. 21 NNA

Severe Duty Disc 

Brake Rotor Rear Ford / Lincoln Fusion, Escape, Edge, Lincoln MKC, MKZ, MKX and Continental 2019-2013

SDR6229 Mar. 21 NNA

Severe Duty Disc 

Brake Rotor Rear Ford F250 / F350 Super-Duty inc. Dual Rear Wheel 2019-2013

SDR6231 Mar. 21 NNA

Severe Duty Disc 

Brake Rotor Rear Ford F350 / F450 Super-Duty incl. Dual Rear Wheel 2019-2013

SDR6576 Mar. 21 NNA

Severe Duty Disc 

Brake Rotor Front Mercedes Benz Metris 2019-2016

SDR6759 Mar. 21 NNA

Severe Duty Disc 

Brake Rotor Rear Mercedes Benz Metris 2019-2016

SDR6824 Mar. 21 NNA

Severe Duty Disc 

Brake Rotor Front RAM Promaster City 2018-2015


